
9. Stubaier Mountainking
FREITAG, 12. SEPTEMBER 2014

Ergebnisliste (Nach Klasse)
SPRINTWERTUNG :

BERGWERTUNG     : HAAS CHRISTIAN

# StNr Code Name Jahr Team Gesamt Diff

     Damen

1 26 Köchl Sandra 1982 49:06.2

2 55 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 RC ARBÖ Bikepalast Tirol 49:10.9 +4.7

     Elite/U23

1 48 AUT19900620 Haas Christian 1990 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 39:06.4

2 25 AUT19920526 Kuen Maximilian 1992 Gebrüder Weiss - Oberndorfer 39:54.3 +47.9

3 49 AUT19890716 Walder Martin 1989 Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 42:15.7 +3:09.3

     Amateure

1 58 AUT19810611 Nösig Emanuel 1981 UNION Sporthütte 37:59.7

2 12 AUT19870223 Nagiller Thomas 1987 RC ARBÖ Bikepalast Tirol 39:27.0 +1:27.3

3 11 AUT19570801 Empl Bernhard 1957 Team Serles 43:49.1 +5:49.4

4 46 AUT19900707 Resch André 1990 Team Mooerwirt Ridley St. Anton am Arlb 47:03.1 +9:03.4

     Herren I

1 28 Schlögl Christoph 1982 RTC Inntal 38:13.2

2 10 Ainetter Christoph 1990 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 40:28.4 +2:15.2

3 40 Larcher Nikolaus 1980 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 40:36.8 +2:23.6

4 56 Schwarzl Bernhard 1977 RSG Mutterberg Denifl 41:28.8 +3:15.6

5 8 Wienicke Roman 1975 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 41:30.2 +3:17.0

6 53 Omminger Gerhard 1981 RADTEAM KIRCHENWIRT SV-NAVIS 42:07.7 +3:54.5

7 63 Staud Christoph 1989 RC Resch 42:40.8 +4:27.6

8 47 Barta Thomas 1990 45:08.2 +6:55.0

9 64 Leyss Thomas 1974 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 46:30.6 +8:17.4

10 65 Hochegger Matthias 1993 Team Serles 47:15.0 +9:01.8

11 60 Bock Marko 1975 Team Mooerwirt Ridley St. Anton am Arlb 55:26.4 +17:13.2

     Herren II

=1 38 Haller Bernhard 1967 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 40:05.6

=1 9 Fritz Martin 1966 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 40:05.6

3 42 Christian Rapp 1967 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 41:56.1 +1:50.5

4 57 Guglberger Günter 1967 Team Serles 42:04.4 +1:58.8

5 61 Riedl Robert 1969 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 42:17.7 +2:12.1

6 62 Scheiring Thomas 1968 RC ARBÖ Bikepalast Tirol 43:01.0 +2:55.4

7 15 Puelacher Thomas 1964 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 43:01.3 +2:55.7

8 2 Moll Markus 1961 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 43:16.6 +3:11.0

=9 59 Egger Kurt 1972 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 43:27.0 +3:21.4

=9 43 Robert Schlaucher 1969 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 43:27.0 +3:21.4

11 51 Praxmarer Helmut 1966 rad club oberperfuss 45:17.4 +5:11.8

12 1 Pfurtscheller Stefan 1972 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 46:08.4 +6:02.8

13 45 Gleirscher Florian 1969 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 47:16.4 +7:10.8

14 36 Mayregger Günther 1956 RTC Inntal 49:25.9 +9:20.3

15 3 Hintner Manfred 1970 Radteam LKH-Natters 49:49.7 +9:44.1

16 34 Tanzer Walter 1958 58:39.6 +18:34.0

17 54 Krösbacher Hans 1947 1:17:49.1 +37:43.5
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9. Stubaier Mountainking
FREITAG, 12. SEPTEMBER 2014

Team-Ergebnisliste (Alle)
SPRINTWERTUNG :

BERGWERTUNG     : HAAS CHRISTIAN

# StNr Code Name Jahr Klasse Gesamt Diff

1 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Innsbruck 2:00:39.6

38 Haller Bernhard 1967 Herren II 40:05.6

9 Fritz Martin 1966 Herren II 40:05.6

10 Ainetter Christoph 1990 Herren I 40:28.4

2 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 2:04:50.6 +4:11.0

40 Larcher Nikolaus 1980 Herren I 40:36.8

42 Christian Rapp 1967 Herren II 41:56.1

61 Riedl Robert 1969 Herren II 42:17.7

3 RC ARBÖ Bikepalast Tirol 2:11:38.9 +10:59.3

12 AUT19870223 Nagiller Thomas 1987 Amateure 39:27.0

62 Scheiring Thomas 1968 Herren II 43:01.0

55 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 Damen 49:10.9

4 Team Serles 2:13:08.5 +12:28.9

57 Guglberger Günter 1967 Herren II 42:04.4

11 AUT19570801 Empl Bernhard 1957 Amateure 43:49.1

65 Hochegger Matthias 1993 Herren I 47:15.0
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